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TSV Kaldenkirchen, TA (1064)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status vorlaufig, 09.05.2024

Anlage
Buschstr. 36, 41334 Nettetal
G 02157-3028621 tennis@tsv-kaldenkirchen.com

Hallenadresse
Buschstr. 36, 41334 Nettetal
T 02157-3028621 tennis@tsv-kaldenkirchen.com

Sportwart/in
Maywald, Ruth
T +4915206927143 ruth.herzog@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Giesen, Susanne
T +4915118833144
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Detlef Rix
m +4915252792060; detlef-rix@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ridder, Lambert
Marusczyk, Wolfgang
Klumpen, Johannes
Terhaag, Volker
Gurrath, Volker
Eichler, Andreas
Meiners, Stephan
Gurrath, Andre

John, Carsten
Troche, Frank
Reinecke, Heinz
Gutzke, Meinhard
Rix, Detlef

Spelten, Roland
Lennartz, Helmut
Moucha, Thomas
Morgenstern, Werner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15204327
16150245
15452305
16994161
16903563
16756222
16590418
16655941
16703550
16755817
16703666
16303618
16354961
16994173
15503955
15803580
15004608

LK

LK16,7
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK21,9
LK21,4
LK21,1
LK20,9
LK24,2
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK22,8
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